
ADVERTISING CLUB MEMBERS  2023-2024 
 

While our club has over 150 members these are a handful that have chosen to take out annual advertisement, it doesn’t 
mean they have puppies at the moment.  Publication of this information does not constitute RECOMMENDATION. 

 
If you choose to telephone breeders, we suggest you do so between 9 am and 6 pm. 

 

PREFIX NAME SUBURB PHONE 
Dogs NSW/Dogs Qld 

M/ship No. EMAIL 

Alnclair Janelle Sara Cliftleigh, NSW 0414 564 274 2100093089 j_gsara@bigpond.net.au 

Aubairn Nicholas & Christina 
Wolverson 

Tenterfield, NSW 0408 380 181 2100046244 tina.wolverson@ozemail.com.au  

Bonnybelle Diana Fairbairn Little Hartley, NSW 02 6355 2372 2100004925 diana@bonnybelle.com.au  

Cals Christine Kain Manton, NSW 0413 106 508 2100081947 christinekain@hotmail.com  

Countrylife Donna & Dr. Vivien Lance Comboyne, NSW 0427 818 820 2100029024 lanceclp@gmail.com  

Euraidd Louise & Sharon Patterson Blacktown, NSW 0410 583 186 2000763230 euraidd@bigpond.net.au  

Glenking Jennifer Prestidge Yarramundi, NSW 0439 556 899 2000396110 glenking47@hotmail.com  

Goldkey Margot Stuckey South Windsor, NSW Email 
enquiries only 

2000376240 goldkey1@ihug.com.au  

Impressa Janis Thyer Glasshouse Mtn, Qld 0427 340 224 4100087170 impressa@skymesh.com.au  

Kenzane Sue Batchelor Lisarow, NSW 0427 584 585 2000902230 suekenzanne@yahoo.com.au  

Phileni Jeni Schwebel Annangrove, NSW 0416 291 740 2000108361 jeni@phileni.com.au  

Sinderby Brian & Maureen Hanley Werombi, NSW 0402 008 385 2001452790 sinderby@bigpond.com  

Wynwhisper Bronwyn Gaywood Kurrajong, NSW 0435 513 001 2100047787 bgaywood@hotmail.com  
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